
REVISED BAND SCHEDULE 
September – October 2016 

 
For more focused instruction, we will be dividing the first 2 months’ practices into sectionals. You do not need 
to come to band on the days your section will not be practicing but please continue practicing at home. My 

email is msnevada@stjosephtheworker.ca in case you have any questions.  
 

DATE/TIME SECTIONS 
Wednesday, Sept. 28  
8:00-8:50 am 

Electric Bass 

Wednesday, Sept. 28 
12:00-12:30 pm 

Percussion 

Friday, Sept. 30 
3:00-4:00 pm 

EVERYONE. Long & McQuade clinicians will be coming to work with 
all the band students.  

Wednesday, Oct. 5 
8:00 – 8:50 am 

Flute 

Wednesday, Oct. 5 
12:00-12:30 pm 

Alto Saxophone 

Friday, Oct. 7 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Clarinet 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 
8:00 – 8:50 am 

Tenor Saxophone 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 
12:00-12:30 pm 

Electric Bass 

Friday, Oct. 14 
3:00-4:00 pm 

EVERYONE 

Wednesday, Oct. 19 
8:00 – 8:50 am 

Woodwinds: Alto Sax, Tenor Sax, Clarinet, Flute 

Wednesday, Oct. 19 
12:00-12:30 pm 

Brass (Trombone, Baritone), Electric Bass, Percussion 

Friday, Oct. 21 
3:00-4:00 pm 

NO BAND PRACTICE (PRO D DAY) 

Wednesday, Oct. 26 
8:00 – 8:50 am 

EVERYONE 

Wednesday, Oct. 26 
12:00-12:30 pm 

Gr. 7 band 

Friday, Oct. 28 
3:00-4:00 pm 

EVERYONE 

 


